Promethean Inc - REMC Catalog Price List

Effective September 3,

Interactive Displays
Interactive Flat Panel Display
ActivBoard

Upgrades & Accessories

ActivBoard Mount System - Ultra Short Throw Upgrade Kit
ActivBoard Adjustable System V4 - Ultra Short Throw Upgrade Kit
ActivBoard Touch Mobile System - Ultra Short Throw Upgrade Kit
ActivBoard Projector Upgrade Kit

Audio Enhancement System

Interactive Tools
ActivConnect

ActiView Visual Presenter

ActivSoftware

Activinspire Professional Edition Software Download - Multi User Licence

Promethean Academy Professional Development
Promethean Academy Professional Development

FOC - Free of Charge.

All prices are in US Dollars - All prices are ex-works Roswell, Atlanta or ex-works, Compton, California or ex-works, Shenzhen, China. Prices may be revised by Promethean Limited at any time. These prices and supply by Promethean Limited are subject to our standard terms and conditions of sale. Availability

subject to change. E&OE

RRP - Recommended retail price - Public sector Orders are subject to a minimum order value of $400

Promethean ActivCare Support and Warranty
Advanced Replacement Cover
Onsite Support

Spares and Peripherals
Interactive Display Spares
Installation Items

Audio Enhancement System Spares
Pens

Electronics

ActivBoard Cables

Power Supply Units

ActivBoard+2 Adjustable & Fixed System Spares - V3
Projector Accessories

ActiView Spares

ActivSlate Spares
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Interactive Displays

Product Code Product Name Product Description RRP Percentage REMC Price
off of RRP

Interactive Flat Panel Display

AP7-U65-NA-1 ActivPanel Nickel 65" ActivPanel Nickel 65" - 1 x Pen, Vesa Mount, WIFI Module & cable pack included. Activinspire Professi Edition i FOC $2,099 10% $1,889
AP7-U75-NA-1 ActivPanel Nickel 75" ActivPanel Nickel 75" - 1 x Pen, Vesa Mount, WIFI Module & cable pack included. Activinspire Professi | Edition ilable FOC $4,099 16% $3,443
AP7-U86-NA-1 ActivPanel Nickel 86" ActivPanel Nickel 86" - 1 x Pen, Vesa Mount, WIFI Module & cable pack included. Activinspire Professi | Edition ilable FOC $6,249 14% $5,374
AP7-B70-NA-1 ActivPanel Titanium 70" ActivPanel Titanium 70" - 4 x Pen, Vesa Mount, WIFI Module & cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC $3,999 18% $3,279
AP7-B75-NA-1 ActivPanel Titanium 75" ActivPanel Titanium 75" - 4 x Pen, Vesa Mount, WIFI Module & cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC $4,799 18% $3,935
AP7-B86-NA-1 ActivPanel Titanium 86" ActivPanel Titanium 86" - 4 x Pen, Vesa Mount, WIFI Module & cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC $6,949 20% $5,559

IFP Stands and Mounts

AP-FSM AP Fixed Height System Mobile Fixed height mobile stand for use with ActivPanel $499 18% $409
AP-ASW-70 AP Adj System Wallmount Manual height adjustable wall mount stand for use with ActivPanel $750 12% $660
AP-ASW-90 AP Adj System Wallmount Manual height adjustable wall mount stand for use with ActivPanel $750 12% $660
AP-ASF-70 AP Adj System Floor Support Manual height adjustable wall mount stand with floor support for use with ActivPanel $999 12% $879
AP-ASF-90 AP Adj System Floor Support Manual height adjustable wall mount stand with floor support for use with ActivPanel $999 12% $879
AP-ASM-70 AP Adj System Mobile Manual height adjustable mobile stand for use with ActivPanel $1,279 12% $1,126
AP-ASM-90 AP Adj System Mobile Manual height adjustable mobile stand for use with ActivPanel $1,279 12% $1,126
AP-AFS-TRAY Laptop Shelf Side mounted laptop shelf $99 12% $87
Notes

* Please check product information for compatibility with ActivPanel. The following resources are available.
Which mount should | use for my ActivPanel Adjustable Stand?
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ActivBoard

AB10T78D ActivBoard 10Touch 78 Dry Erase

AB10T88D ActivBoard 10Touch 88 Dry Erase

Upgrades & Accessories

Product Code Product Name
ActivBoard Mount System - Ultra Short Throw Upgrade Kit

ABMTSUPG-UST Mount Upgrade Kit - UST

ActivBoard Projector Upgrade Kit

ABKIT-AFSV3-UST2 AB Fixed-Adjustable V3 Stand Retrofit Kit UST-P2

ABKIT-AFSV4-UST2 AB Fixed-Adjustable V4 Stand Retrofit Kit UST-P2

ABKIT-MSV4-UST2 AB Mobile V4 Stand Retrofit Kit UST-P2
Audio Enhancement System
ASB-40-2 Promethean ActivSoundBar

Interactive Tools

Product Code Product Name
ActivConnect

PRM-CHROMEBOX Promethean Chromebox

ACON1-OPS ActivConnect OPS
OPS2-5P8R256S OPS-M Series
OPS2-5P8R256S-WIN OPS-M Series

ActivBoard 10Touch Range 78" Dry Erase electronic interactive whi d. Acti pire Pr 1al Edition ilable FOC.

ActivBoard 10Touch Range 88" Dry Erase electronic interactive whi d. Acti pire Pr 1al Edition ilable FOC.

Product Description

ActivBoard Mount with DLP ultra short throw projector - Wallbox not included. For use with both current and previous versions of 78", 87", 88",
95" ActivBoard & ActivWall 88

Retrofit kit for installation of UST-P2 projector on V3 Fixed and Adjustable stands. Includes UST-P2 projector and UST2-Plate
Retrofit kit for installation of UST-P2 projector on V4 Fixed and Adjustable stands. Includes UST-P2 projector and ABAFS-UST2

Retrofit kit for installation of UST-P2 projector on V4 (EST) mobile stand. Includes UST-P2 projector and ABMS-UST2

Promethean ActivSoundBar - For use with current versions of ActivBoard Touch & ActivPanel Range. Mounting brackets included.

Product Description

Promethean Chromebox
AP PC for Android ACON1-OPS
Promethean OPS-M (no OS preinstalled)

Promethean OPS-M (Win 10 loT preinstalled)

$1,099

$1,299

$1,599

$1,499
$1,549

$1,999

$149

$349
$199
$1,049

$1,199

18%

18%

Percentage
off of RRP

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

Percentage
off of RRP

10%

12%

12%

12%

x Promethean

REMC Bid Price

REMC Bid Price

$901

$1,065

$1,407

$1,319
$1,363

$1,759

$131

$314
$175
$923

$1,055



ActivSoftware

Product Code Product Name Product Description RRP Percentage REMC Bid Price
off of RRP

Activinspire Professional Edition Software Download - Multi User Licence

INSPSERIALMU Multi User Licence Key Multi User Licence Serial for Acti pire Pr ional Edition - Price per device for purchase without Activ Hardware. For 1-5 devices 799 12% $703
INSPSERIALMU2 Multi User Licence Key Multi User Licence Serial for Acti pire Pr ional Edition - Price per device for purchase without Activ Hardware. For 6-50 devices 699 12% $615
INSPSERIALMU3 Multi User Licence Key Multi User Licence Serial for Acti pire Pr ional Edition - Price per device for upgrade from Activinspire Personal for ActivBoard 599 12% $527

100 users. For 1-5 devices

Notes

* Maximum of 500 devices

Promethean Academy Professional Development

Product Code Product Name Product Description RRP Percentage REMC Bid Price
off of RRP

Promethean Academy Professional Development

PROFDEV Onsite Face to Face-Full Day Onsite Face to Face Training - Full Day $1,999 12% $1,759

PROFDEV-TC Face to Face-Prom Full Day Face to face training at a Promethean Training Center - Full Day $275 12% $242

PROFDEV-VIR Virtual Training Virtual Training $500 12% $440

PROFDEV-ONSITE-EC Onsite Training Onsite EC Training - Full Month $43,458 12% $38,243

Notes

* Pricing applies to 48 contiguous US States only.
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Promethean ActivCare Support and Warranty

Product Code Product Name Product Description RRP Percentage REMC Bid Price
off of RRP

Advanced Replacement Cover

ABT5YRARC ActivBoard Touch 5 Year ARC ActivBoard Touch range - t, Ad d Rep Cover, 5 Years $120 5% $114
APM5YRARC ActivPanel (Medium) 5 Year ARC ActivPanel Medium (size up to & including 79") - Extension, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 years $149 5% $142
APL5YRARC ActivPanel (Large) 5 Year ARC ActivPanel Large (size 80"+) - ion, Ad! d Repl. t Cover, 5 years $229 5% $218
PRJ5YRARC Projector 5 Year ARC Projector range - Ex ion & Ad d Rey t Cover, 5 years $80 5% $76
Notes

Please refer to Warranty at a Glance Matrix for applicable countries

Onsite Support

ABT5YROSS ActivBoard Touch 5 Year OSS ActivBoard Touch range - Enhancement, On Site Support, 5 Years $300 5% $285
APM5YROSS-B ActivPanel-B (Medium) 5 Year OSS ActivPanel Medium (for Titanium IFPs up to 80”) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 years $249 5% $237
APM5YROSS-U ActivPanel-U (Medium) 5 Year OSS ActivPanel Medium (for Nickel IFPs up to 80”) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 years $249 5% $237
APL5YROSS-B ActivPanel-B (Large) 5 Year OSS ActivPanel Large (for Titanium IFPs bigger than 80”) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 Years $379 5% $360
APL5YROSS-U ActivPanel-U (Large) 5 Year OSS ActivPanel Large (for Nickel IFPs bigger than 80”) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 Years $379 5% $360
PRJ5YROSS Projector 5 Year OSS Projector 5 Year 0SS $200 5% $190
Notes

1 OSS available in 48 contiguous US states
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Spares and Peripherals

Product Code Product Name Product Description RRP Percentage REMC Bid Price
off of RRP

Interactive Display Spares

AP-WIFI-A Wi-Fi Module V7 Nickel & Cobalt Wi-Fi Module for ActivPanel V7 Nickel & Cobalt $39 12% $34
AP-WIFI-BC Wi-Fi Module V7 Titanium Wi-Fi Module for ActivPanel V7 Titanium $49 12% $43
ACON1-G-REMOTE ActivConnect G-Series Remote ActivConnect G-Series collaboration device remote $11 12% $10
APT2-REMOTE ActivPanel Remote Remote control for ActivPanel versions 1-3 $13 12% $11
AP4F-REMOTE ActivPanel Remote Remote control for ActivPanel 70" & 80" $13 12% $11
AP-REMOTE-CONTROL ActivPanel Remote Remote control for ActivPanel versions 5-6 & i-Series $8 12% $7
AP-ACC-HOLDER ActivPanel Accessory Holder ActivPanel Accessory Holder for AP5/AP6 $6 12% $5
AP7-ERASER-B ActivPanel V7 Eraser Eraser for ActivPanel V7 Titanium $19 12% $17
AP-ERASER ActivPanel Eraser ActivPanel Eraser for AP5/AP6 $6 12% $5

Installation Items

AB10T-ADJ-BRKT AB10T Lower Bracket Lower bracket kit (x2 brackets) - needed when upgrading to a 10T board for use with Fixed, Adjustable and Mobile stands - not required to $3 12% $3
upgrade mount systems

AB-TOUCH-BRKT-KIT ActivBoard Touch Bracket Kit ActivBoard Touch Bracket Kit (Touch Boards Only) $11 12% $10

ASB-40-2-BRKT-KIT ASB-40 Upgrade Bracket Kit Brackets for mounting ASB-40-2 on an ActivBoard 10T or V5 or V6 Activpanel.* $5 12% $4

DR-5762064 Wall hanging bracket 300 / 300Pro / 500Pro Wall hanging bracket kit for 300, 300 Pro, 500 Pro Range ActivBoard - Contains 4 brackets $11 12% $10

Notes

*The ASB-40-2-BRKT-KIT is not included with purchase of V5 70" and V6 70" ActivPanels and should be purchased separately.
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Audio Enhancement System Spares

ASB-40-RC

Pens

AP7-PEN-B
AP7-PEN-U
AP6-PEN-2
AP6-PEN-5
AP6-PEN-4

AP5-PEN
AP5-PEN-4K
VTP-PEN

AB-STY

AP-PEN-2
AW-STUDENT-PEN-1
AW-STUDENT-PEN-2
AW-STUDENT-PEN-3
AW-TEACHER-PEN
ACTIVPEN4S3-2-BK
ACTIVPEN4T3-2-BK
ACTIVPEN4T3-10
ARAAC2PENSET
ABR-AP-PEN-NIBS
PEN3NIBS-100
PEN4NIBS-100

PEN4NIBS2-100

ActivSoundBar Remote Control

ActivPanel V7 Pen Titanium
ActivPanel V7 Pen Nickel
ActivPanel V6 86" Pen (Thin nib)
ActivPanel V6 86" Pen (Thick nib)
ActivPanel V6 Pen (Non 86")
ActivPanel Pen

ActivPanel Pen

i-Series Pen

ActivPanel & ActivBoard Touch Stylus
ActivBoard Pen

AW Student Pen 1

AW Student Pen 2

AW Student Pen 3

AW Teacher Pen

Student ActivPen 50 - 2 Pack
Teacher ActivPen 50 - 2 Pack
Teacher ActivPen 50 - 10 Pack
ActivArena spare pen set

Digital Pen Nibs

ActivPen 3 nibs

ActivPen 4 nibs

ActivPen 4 nibs

Remote control for Promethean ActivSoundBar

Spare pen for ActivPanel V7 Titanium

Spare pen for ActivPanel V7 Nickel

Spare pen for ActivPanel V6 86" (Thin nib)

Spare pen for ActivPanel V6 86" (Thick nib)

Spare pen for ActivPanel V6 for the 65", 70" & 75"

Spare Pen for use with ActivPanel version 5 (not for use with 4k)

Spare Pen for use with ActivPanel version 5 4k only

ActivPanel i-Series Pen

Replacement for ActivPanel & ActivBoard Touch Stylus

ActivBoard Digital Pen - For use with ActivBoard 10 Touch Range only

ActivWall Student Pen - For use with all variants of ActivWall. Performs as the second pen, after the Teacher Pen.
ActivWall Student Pen - For use with ActivWall 102 & ActivWall 135 as a 3rd pen.

ActivWall Student Pen - For use with ActivWall 102 & ActivWall 135 as a 4th pen.

ActivWall Teacher Pen - For use with all variants of ActivWall

Student ActivPen 50. Cordless battery-free pen for ActivBoard - For use with 100, 300, 300 Pro & 500 Pro Range
Teacher ActivPen 50. Cordless battery-free pen for ActivBoard - For use with 100, 300, 300 Pro & 500 Pro Range
Teacher ActivPen 50. Cordless battery-free pen for ActivBoard - For use with 100, 300, 300 Pro & 500 Pro Range
ActivArena Spare pen set. Cordless battery-free pen for ActivBoard - Set comprises 1 teacher & 1 student ActivArena Pen. For use with the 2nd
Generation ActivBoard

Pack of 5 nibs for use with ActivPanel and ActivBoard Touch Digital Pen

Pack of 100 nibs for ActivPen 3

Pack of 100 nibs for ActivPen 4 with manufacturing date stamp of 10 October 2010 or earlier

Pack of 100 nibs for ActivPen 4 with manufacturing date stamp of 11 October 2010 onwards

$10

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$75
$35
$35
$35
$35
$98
$73
$295
$73
$5
$30
$129

$129

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

$9

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$66
$31
$31
$31
$31
$86
$64
$260
$64
$4
$26
$114

$114
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ActivBoard Cables

AB-TOUCH-5M-USB-CABLE

CB-5883067

Power Supply Units
ACON1-G-PSU-KIT

AB23AMPPSUKIT-US

PRM-CHROMEBOX-CB-MAINS-
us
PSU-DUAL-MODE-ABOARD

ActivBoard+2 Adjustable
AB23AACTUATOR

Projector Accessories
DLP-REMOTE

EST-P1-LAMP

5811100784-S
PRM-32-35-LAMP
PRM-45-FILTERKIT
PRM-45-LAMP

UST-LAMP

UST-P1-PLATE

ActiView Spares
AV322-PSU-US

AV322-522L AMP
AV322-MICROSADAPT

ActivSlate Spares

CHGR-MICRO-USB

ActivBoard Touch 5m USB Cable

USB Cable - 3 Metre

ActivConnect-G PSU
US PSU - 300 Pro Range
Mains Cable Chromebox US

US PSU - 500 Pro Range

& Fixed System Spares - V3

Actuator

DLP Projector Remote Control
EST-P1 Projector Lamp

PRM-25 Lamp
PRM-32/PRM-35 Lamp
PRM-45 Filter Kit
PRM-45 Lamp

UST Projector Lamp

UST-P1 Proj plate

ActiView PSU US
AV322-522 Lamp

Microscope Adapter for ActiView

Micro USB Charger

ActivBoard Touch 5m USB Cable (Touch Boards Only)

3 metre USB cable - For use with 100, 300, 300 Pro & 500 Pro Range ActivBoard & ActivPanels

Power supply for ActivConnect G-Series collaboration device

Power supply unit with mains lead (power cable) (for use with 300 Pro Range ActivBoards)

1 Metre Mains Cable for Chromebox - US

Power supply unit for 500 Range ActivBoard

Adjustable actuator. Does not include remote control.

Remote control for DLP Projectors
Replacement lamp for EST-P1 projector

Replacement lamp for PRM-25 projector

Replacement lamp for PRM-32/PRM-35 projector

Filter and filter frame for PRM-45 Projector
Replacement lamp for PRM-45 and PRM-45A projectors
Replacement Lamp for UST Projector

DLP Ultra Short Throw Projector plate

US power supply unit for ActiView
Replacement lamp for ActiView322 and ActiView 522

Microscope Adapter for ActiView

Charger for ActivSlate 60

$30

$5

$12
$37
$22

$30

$160

$40
$99

$99
$99
$40
$99
$99
$50

$22
$59

$12

$25

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

$29

$5

$11
$35
$21

$29

$152

$38
$94

$94
$94
$38
$94
$94
$48

$21
$56

$11

$24
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